
  
   Championnat Hiver Benjamins 

 EVREUX
 du 16 au 17 novembre 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. TREHIOU Margot (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 918 pts
2. MONTASTIER Louise (2001) FRA EN LOUVIERS 875 pts
2. REMY Cassiopee (2001) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 875 pts
4. GUENET Emma (2001) FRA EVREUX AC 874 pts
5. GRECO Louise (2001) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 873 pts
6. CHADEBAUD Mathilde (2002) FRA US ETREPAGNY 817 pts
7. HAVARD Jane (2002) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 788 pts
8. VAUVERT Vanessa (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 776 pts
9. HADJ DAHMANE Eve (2001) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 750 pts

10. CORDIER Noemie (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 730 pts
11. ARMAND Jeanne (2001) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 713 pts
12. LE GLOAN Hélène (2002) FRA EVREUX AC 698 pts
13. BOURDIAUX Emilie (2002) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 696 pts
14. MANSOIS Elise (2001) FRA EN LOUVIERS 668 pts
15. JACQUEMIN Clara (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 627 pts
16. WIDOOT Tiphaine (2001) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 626 pts
17. CLAIN Camille (2001) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 625 pts
18. COLLIN Elsa (2002) FRA US ETREPAGNY 619 pts
18. LAROCHE Maeva (2002) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 619 pts
18. MONNET Honorine (2001) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 619 pts
18. RIVES Clothide (2001) FRA EVREUX AC 619 pts
22. ESTEBE Morgane (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 610 pts
23. AJASSE Ludivine (2002) FRA US ETREPAGNY 605 pts
24. CAPELLE Anaëlle (2002) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 602 pts
25. GUERIN Camille (2001) FRA CNPO CONCHES 593 pts
26. BOIDIN Maelis (2001) FRA EN LOUVIERS 571 pts
27. GOETZ Marion (2002) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 568 pts
28. SI-YOUCEF Sihem (2002) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 567 pts
29. HAULBERT Loren (2002) FRA CNPO CONCHES 564 pts
30. GRIVEAU AUBERT Lisa (2002) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 554 pts
31. L'HEVEDER Clara (2002) FRA AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 547 pts
32. CANOVA Clairane (2003) FRA US ETREPAGNY 546 pts
33. PETILLON Amelie (2002) FRA US ETREPAGNY 532 pts
34. MOAL Chloe (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 531 pts
35. BROCHARD Lou (2001) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 518 pts
36. CHADEBAUD Anais (2003) FRA US ETREPAGNY 513 pts
36. OLIVIER Emma (2002) FRA EVREUX AC 513 pts
38. CHAMPNEUF Camille (2002) FRA CNPO CONCHES 489 pts
39. MOUGE Lisa (2003) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 425 pts
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 EVREUX
 du 16 au 17 novembre 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

Classement Messieurs

1. JETISHI Diell (2001) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 821 pts
2. TOMAC Mewen (2001) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 805 pts
3. TONDEUR Maxime (2001) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 697 pts
4. GERVAIS Loann (2001) FRA CNPO CONCHES 681 pts
5. CATELOY Tristan (2002) FRA US ETREPAGNY 663 pts
6. RICAUD Matthias (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 614 pts
7. DUVAL Benjamin (2002) FRA CNPO CONCHES 588 pts
8. FAUVEL Loîc (2001) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 563 pts
9. GOUIN Baptiste (2002) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 544 pts

10. DENEUVE Baptiste (2001) FRA EN LOUVIERS 540 pts
11. ROBALO Victor (2001) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 539 pts
12. BALAINE Clément (2002) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 510 pts
13. BOURLIER Thibaut (2001) FRA EN LOUVIERS 488 pts
14. ABDALLAH Talyd (2001) FRA EN LOUVIERS 487 pts
15. NICOLLE Maxime (2002) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 465 pts
16. AUBRY Vicente (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 454 pts
17. PIERRE Max (2001) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 453 pts
18. ROLLAND Enzo (2001) FRA US ETREPAGNY 410 pts
19. RIMBERT Ethan (2003) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 356 pts
20. LEGER Bryan (2003) FRA US ETREPAGNY 353 pts
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cotation(s)
 

Classement Mixte

1. TREHIOU Margot (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 918 pts
2. MONTASTIER Louise (2001) FRA EN LOUVIERS 875 pts
2. REMY Cassiopee (2001) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 875 pts
4. GUENET Emma (2001) FRA EVREUX AC 874 pts
5. GRECO Louise (2001) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 873 pts
6. JETISHI Diell (2001) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 821 pts
7. CHADEBAUD Mathilde (2002) FRA US ETREPAGNY 817 pts
8. TOMAC Mewen (2001) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 805 pts
9. HAVARD Jane (2002) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 788 pts

10. VAUVERT Vanessa (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 776 pts
11. HADJ DAHMANE Eve (2001) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 750 pts
12. CORDIER Noemie (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 730 pts
13. ARMAND Jeanne (2001) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 713 pts
14. LE GLOAN Hélène (2002) FRA EVREUX AC 698 pts
15. TONDEUR Maxime (2001) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 697 pts
16. BOURDIAUX Emilie (2002) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 696 pts
17. GERVAIS Loann (2001) FRA CNPO CONCHES 681 pts
18. MANSOIS Elise (2001) FRA EN LOUVIERS 668 pts
19. CATELOY Tristan (2002) FRA US ETREPAGNY 663 pts
20. JACQUEMIN Clara (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 627 pts
21. WIDOOT Tiphaine (2001) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 626 pts
22. CLAIN Camille (2001) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 625 pts
23. COLLIN Elsa (2002) FRA US ETREPAGNY 619 pts
23. LAROCHE Maeva (2002) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 619 pts
23. MONNET Honorine (2001) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 619 pts
23. RIVES Clothide (2001) FRA EVREUX AC 619 pts
27. RICAUD Matthias (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 614 pts
28. ESTEBE Morgane (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 610 pts
29. AJASSE Ludivine (2002) FRA US ETREPAGNY 605 pts
30. CAPELLE Anaëlle (2002) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 602 pts
31. GUERIN Camille (2001) FRA CNPO CONCHES 593 pts
32. DUVAL Benjamin (2002) FRA CNPO CONCHES 588 pts
33. BOIDIN Maelis (2001) FRA EN LOUVIERS 571 pts
34. GOETZ Marion (2002) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 568 pts
35. SI-YOUCEF Sihem (2002) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 567 pts
36. HAULBERT Loren (2002) FRA CNPO CONCHES 564 pts
37. FAUVEL Loîc (2001) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 563 pts
38. GRIVEAU AUBERT Lisa (2002) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 554 pts
39. L'HEVEDER Clara (2002) FRA AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 547 pts
40. CANOVA Clairane (2003) FRA US ETREPAGNY 546 pts
41. GOUIN Baptiste (2002) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 544 pts
42. DENEUVE Baptiste (2001) FRA EN LOUVIERS 540 pts
43. ROBALO Victor (2001) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 539 pts
44. PETILLON Amelie (2002) FRA US ETREPAGNY 532 pts
45. MOAL Chloe (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 531 pts
46. BROCHARD Lou (2001) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 518 pts
47. CHADEBAUD Anais (2003) FRA US ETREPAGNY 513 pts
47. OLIVIER Emma (2002) FRA EVREUX AC 513 pts
49. BALAINE Clément (2002) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 510 pts
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Classement Mixte (suite)

50. CHAMPNEUF Camille (2002) FRA CNPO CONCHES 489 pts
51. BOURLIER Thibaut (2001) FRA EN LOUVIERS 488 pts
52. ABDALLAH Talyd (2001) FRA EN LOUVIERS 487 pts
53. NICOLLE Maxime (2002) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 465 pts
54. AUBRY Vicente (2001) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 454 pts
55. PIERRE Max (2001) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 453 pts
56. MOUGE Lisa (2003) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 425 pts
57. ROLLAND Enzo (2001) FRA US ETREPAGNY 410 pts
58. RIMBERT Ethan (2003) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 356 pts
59. LEGER Bryan (2003) FRA US ETREPAGNY 353 pts
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